Flu Clinics 2025-2026

Date Time Office Provider | Notes
Wednesday, Oct 1 Tpm -5pm | Chandler Nason | Fall Break CUSD
Friday, Oct 3" Tom-4pm | Gilbert Nason | Fall Break CUSD
Tuesday, Oct 7t 9am - Noon | Gilbert Lassak | Fall Break GUSD
Friday, Oct 10% 9am - Noon | Chandler Lassak | Fall Break GUSD
Monday, Oct 13t 2pm -5pm | Gilbert Lassak | Columbus Day
Thursday, Oct 16™ 2pm - 5pm | Chandler Lassak

Monday, Oct 20™ 2pm - 5pm | Gilbert Lassak

Wednesday, Oct 22" | 2pm -5pm | Chandler Lassak

Saturday, Oct 25%™ 8am - Noon | Drive Thru - Gilbert | Lassak

Monday, Oct 27 2pm - 5pm | Chandler Lassak

Wednesday, Oct 29" | 2pm -5pm | Gilbert Lassak

Tuesday, Nov 4™ 2pm - 5pm | Chandler Lassak

Wednesday, Nov 5% 2pm -5pm | Gilbert Lassak

Tuesday, Nov 11" - AM | 9am - Noon | Chandler Lassak | Veteran’s Day
Tuesday, Nov 11" - PM | 2pm - 5pm | Gilbert Lassak | Veteran's Day
Saturday, Nov 15th 8am - Noon | Drive Thru - Gilbert | Lassak

Tuesday, Nov 18™ 2pm - 5pm | Chandler Lassak

Wednesday, Nov 19" | 2pm -5pm | Gilbert Lassak

Tuesday, Dec 2" 2pm - 5pm | Chandler Lassak

Wednesday, Dec 3 3pm-5pm | Gilbert Lassak

Tuesday, Dec 9* 3pm-5pm | Gilbert Lassak

Wednesday, Dec 10" | 2pm -5pm | Chandler Lassak

Wednesday, Dec 17" | 2pm -5pm | Chandler Lassak

Thursday, Dec 18" 2pm -5pm | Gilbert Lassak

Tuesday, Jan 6™ 2pm -5pm | Chandler Lassak

Wednesday, Jan 7% 2pm-5pm Gilbert Lassak




